Apache Corporation

303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 :

Midland, TX 79705 /5 Shss5Y

Outlaw State #002

Eddy County, New Mexico
200 2.00 0.50 0.88 1.75 1.75
406 2.06 0.75 1.31 2.70 4.45
621 215 0.50 0.88 1.88 6.34
845 2.24 0.30 0.53 1.18 7.51
1067 2.22 0.70 1.23 272 10.23
1257 1.90 0.50 0.88 1.66 11.89
1510 2.53 0.80 1.40 3.54 15.44
1763 2.53 0.80 1.40 3.54 18.98
1985 2.22 0.70 1.23 272 21.70
2206 2.21 0.40 0.70 1.55 23.24
2459 2.53 0.50 0.88 2.21 25.46
2744 2.85 0.40 0.70 2.00 27.45
2964 2.20 0.10 0.18 0.39 27.84
3185 2.21 0.10 0.18 0.39 28.22
3405 2.20 0.30 0.53 1.16 29.38
3658 2.53 0.20 0.35 0.89 30.26
3879 2.21 0.30 0.53 1.16 31.42
4131 2.52 0.30 0.53 1.32 32.75
4416 2.85 0.30 0.53 1.50 34.24
4827 4.11 0.40 0.70 2.88 37.12
5000 1.73 0.30 0.53 0.91 38.03

NM OIL CONSERVATION
ARTESTA DISTRICT
JAN 26 2015
RECEIVED
/] L
Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Zé ’)\L/L.L day of ([ )p Ay ZQ,K, 2014 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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g 2 Notary Public, State of Texas
;;.,g My Commission Expires
AR March 03, 2015
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